Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

4" Surface Trim/Baffl e
Recessed Downlighting
Ordering Guide
Construction
Durable dead front plastic with magnetic
steel ring. Available in a variety of trim/
baffl e color combinations.
Mounting
Magnetically attaches to compatible 4"
SKYE fi xtures.
Environment
• Suitable for wet locations.
• Indoor / Outdoor
Trim Finish Baffl e FinishShape
WH : White
BK : Black
BK : Black1
SS : Semi-Specular
SP : Specular
BG : Gold
R : Round
S : Square
SLMB4-12W T- -
REV 4.3.25
1¾"
45mm